
Team #4 2 1 1
James, Lila 5+ 3+ 5+ 5+ 4+ 4+ 6+ 4+ 5+ 32 6+ 4+ 7+ 4+ 5+ 6+ 4+ 5+ 6+ 38 88 - 18 = (70)
Barker, Jamie 6+ 4+ 6+ 6+ 6+ 6+ 8+ 6+ 5++ 43 5+ 5+ 6+ 2+ 5+ 6++ 4+ 4+ 5+ 32 95 - 20 = (75)
Bryan, Jan 8++ 6+ 6++ 8++ 5+ 6+ 9++ 5+ 8++ 47 8+ 4++ 7++ 4+ 7++ 9++ 5+ 7+ 6++ 43 118 - 28 = (90)
Hunter, Judy 5++ 5+ 4+ 8++ 5+ 6+ 6+ 5+ 6++ 38 6+ 5+ 7+ 4+ 6+ 8++ 4+ 6+ 7++ 42 103 - 23 = (80)

Score> 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 29 4 2 5 1 4 4 3 3 4 30 59 

Team #1 3 1 2
Ramsay, Ilona 6++ 4++ 7++ 8++ 10++ 6++ 8++ 6++ 8+++ 44 7++ 5++ 8++ 5++ 7++ 8++ 5++ 6++ 5++ 38 119 - 37 = (82)
MacMillan, Leah 6+ 3 5+ 4+ 4 4+ 8+ 5+ 5+ 37 5 5+ 6+ 3 4+ 5+ 4 5+ 4+ 35 85 - 13 = (72)
France, Jane 5+ 4+ 6+ 8+ 4+ 5+ 7+ 4+ 5++ 38 5+ 5+ 7+ 3+ 5+ 7++ 5+ 4+ 6+ 37 95 - 20 = (75)
Munro, Nedda 5+ 5+ 5+ 7+ 4+ 7+ 6+ 6+ 6++ 41 6+ 6+ 6+ 5+ 6+ 6+ 4+ 4+ 6+ 40 100 - 19 = (81)

Score> 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 30 4 3 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 30 60 

Team #3 1 3 3
Wilson, Tracey 6+ 3 4 6+ 3 5 6+ 4 5+ 38 5 4+ 6+ 3 5 5+ 4 5 5+ 38 84 - 8 = (76)
O'Keefe, Christine 8++ 3+ 5+ 7+ 5+ 7+ 8+ 6+ 7++ 45 9+ 5+ 7+ 4+ 5+ 6++ 4+ 7+ 6+ 43 109 - 21 = (88)
Palmer, Joanne 8++ 5++ 7++ 7++ 3++ 6++ 8++ 4++ 8+++ 37 7++ 6++ 9++ 5++ 5++ 8+++ 4++ 7++ 6++ 38 113 - 38 = (75)
Lawton, Brenda 5++ 4+ 6+ 9++ 5+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 5++ 37 5+ 6+ 8+ 4+ 5+ 6++ 4+ 6+ 8++ 41 101 - 23 = (78)

Score> 3 2 4 5 1 4 4 2 3 28 4 3 5 3 3 4 2 5 4 33 61 

Team #8 4 2 4
Norton, Kathi 5++ 4+ 5++ 8++ 4+ 5+ 7++ 5+ 6++ 35 6+ 5++ 9++ 6+ 5++ 6++ 4+ 5+ 5++ 37 100 - 28 = (72)
Linka, Marion 6++ 4+ 6+ 7++ 3+ 6+ 7+ 5+ 5++ 37 6+ 5+ 7++ 5+ 6+ 7++ 4+ 5+ 6++ 39 100 - 24 = (76)
Wilson, Trish 7+ 3+ 5+ 8+ 6+ 6+ 6+ 5+ 5+ 42 5+ 5+ 6+ 6+ 4+ 6+ 4 6+ 7+ 41 100 - 17 = (83)
Stanley, Gayle 7+ 5+ 8+ 7+ 3+ 5+ 7+ 8+ 7++ 47 6+ 6+ 7+ 5+ 7+ 7+ 3+ 5+ 6+ 43 109 - 19 = (90)

Score> 3 2 3 5 2 4 5 4 3 31 4 3 5 4 3 4 2 4 3 32 63 

Team #2 3 3 4
Onfrichuk, Laurel 5+ 3 5+ 6+ 3+ 5+ 8+ 4+ 4+ 35 5+ 3+ 7+ 5 5+ 7+ 4 5+ 5+ 39 89 - 15 = (74)
Leddy, Jennifer 8++ 3+ 5++ 7++ 6+ 7++ 8++ 6++ 6++ 40 7++ 6++ 8++ 6+ 6++ 7++ 5+ 6++ 7++ 42 114 - 32 = (82)
Maheral, Suzanne 6++ 3+ 7+ 7++ 3+ 5+ 7++ 5+ 7++ 37 7+ 6+ 7++ 5+ 5+ 9++ 4+ 7+ 5++ 43 105 - 25 = (80)
Rose, Cathy 8+ 3+ 5+ 6+ 3+ 6+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 38 5+ 5+ 6+ 4+ 7+ 8+ 5 5+ 4+ 41 96 - 17 = (79)

Score> 4 2 3 5 2 4 4 3 3 30 4 2 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 33 63 

Team Event June 29, 2025



Team #7 4 5 5
Kolar, Lynn 5+ 4 6+ 6+ 3+ 5+ 6+ 5+ 5+ 37 6+ 4+ 7+ 4 6+ 7+ 4 4+ 5+ 40 92 - 15 = (77)
Wimperis, Susan 5++ 5+ 7+ 8+ 4+ 6+ 7+ 4+ 7++ 42 7+ 6+ 8+ 5+ 7+ 8++ 4+ 7+ 7++ 48 112 - 22 = (90)
Williams, Chrissy 7++ 4+ 6+ 7++ 6+ 5+ 7++ 5+ 5++ 39 7+ 5++ 7++ 6+ 6+ 7++ 4+ 7+ 7++ 43 108 - 26 = (82)
Spencer, Judy 3++ 4+ 6+ 7++ 4+ 7+ 7++ 6+ 5++ 36 6+ 5++ 8++ 3+ 6+ 7++ 4+ 6+ 6++ 38 100 - 26 = (74)

Score> 1 3 5 5 2 4 5 3 3 31 5 3 5 2 5 5 3 3 4 35 66 

Team #6 5 4 6
Maguire, Fran 6++ 4+ 8+ 8++ 6+ 6+ 8++ 5+ 6++ 44 6+ 5++ 7++ 4+ 6+ 7++ 5+ 7+ 5++ 39 109 - 26 = (83)
Giles, Sylvia 5+ 4+ 7+ 5+ 4+ 6+ 7+ 5+ 6++ 39 5+ 5+ 6+ 4+ 7+ 7+ 5+ 5+ 7+ 42 100 - 19 = (81)
Doane, Faye 6++ 3+ 5++ 7++ 5+ 7+ 7++ 6+ 5++ 37 6+ 6++ 8++ 5+ 8+ 8++ 4+ 7+ 7++ 46 110 - 27 = (83)
Wallingford, Deb 6+ 6+ 5+ 6+ 4+ 6+ 6+ 5+ 6+ 41 6+ 5+ 7+ 4+ 5+ 6+ 3 5+ 7+ 40 98 - 17 = (81)

Score> 4 2 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 33 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 34 67 

Team #5 3 6 6
Van Dusen, Lorrie 7++ 5+ 7+ 5++ 3+ 6+ 7++ 6+ 7++ 40 7+ 5+ 7++ 3+ 6+ 9++ 4+ 5+ 5++ 39 104 - 25 = (79)
Paynter, Louise 6++ 2+ 7+ 8++ 5+ 7+ 8++ 6+ 8++ 44 6+ 6++ 7++ 3+ 6+ 8++ 5+ 5+ 5++ 38 108 - 26 = (82)
O'Connor, Doris 6++ 4+ 6++ 7++ 3+ 5+ 8++ 6+ 5++ 36 7+ 9++ 9++ 5+ 7+ 9++ 6+ 7+ 7++ 53 116 - 27 = (89)
Duvall, Tracy 6+ 3 4+ 7+ 6 6+ 7+ 5 5+ 43 9 6+ 7+ 4 6+ 9+ 3 6 8+ 53 107 - 11 = (96)

Score> 4 1 3 3 2 4 5 5 3 30 5 4 5 2 5 6 3 4 3 37 67 

===Team Winners (Rnd #1)===
Front: Team #3
Back: Team #4; Team #1
Total: Team #4



Pos Flt Name  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18  In Total
1 A Wilson, Tracey 6 3 4 6 3 5 6 4 5 42 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 5 5 42 84
1 A Giles, Sylvia 5 4 7 5 4 6 7 5 6 49 5 5 6 4 7 7 5 5 7 51 100
1 A Duvall, Tracy 6 3 4 7 6 6 7 5 5 49 9 6 7 4 6 9 3 6 8 58 107
2 A MacMillan, Leah 6 3 5 4* 4 4 8 5 5 44 5 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 41 85
3 A Rose, Cathy 8 3 5 6 3 6 5* 5 6 47 5 5 6 4 7 8 5 5 4 49 96
4 A Onfrichuk, Laurel 5 3 5 6 3 5 8 4 4* 43 5 3* 7 5 5 7 4 5 5 46 89
5 A Munro, Nedda 5 5 5 7 4 7 6 6 6 51 6 6 6 5 6 6 4 4 6 49 100
5 A Wilson, Trish 7 3 5 8 6 6 6 5 5 51 5 5 6 6 4 6 4 6 7 49 100
6 A James, Lila 5 3 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 41 6 4 7 4 5 6 4 5 6 47 88
7 A Kolar, Lynn 5 4 6 6 3 5 6 5 5 45 6 4 7 4 6 7 4 4 5 47 92
7 A Wallingford, Deb 6 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 6 50 6 5 7 4 5 6 3 5 7 48 98

MacMillan, Leah (Hole: 4  Score:  4) $55/4=$13.75
Rose, Cathy (Hole: 7  Score:  5) Leah MacMillan, Cathy Rose - $13.75 each
Onfrichuk, Laurel (Hole: 9  Score:  4) Laurel Onfrichuk - $27.50
Onfrichuk, Laurel (Hole: 11  Score:  3)

TEAM EVENT A SKINS



Pos Flt Name  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 #  In Total
1 B Maheral, Suzanne 6 3 7 7 3 5 7 5 7 50 7 6 7 5 5 9 4 7 5 55 105
1 B Maguire, Fran 6 4 8 8 6 6 8 5 6 57 6 5 7 4 6 7 5 7 5 52 109
2 B Linka, Marion 6 4 6 7 3 6 7 5 5 49 6 5 7 5 6 7 4 5 6 51 100
2 B O'Connor, Doris 6 4 6 7 3 5 8 6 5 50 7 9 9 5 7 9 6 7 7 66 116
2 B Wimperis, Susan 5 5 7 8 4 6 7 4 7 53 7 6 8 5 7 8 4 7 7 59 112
3 B Van Dusen, Lorrie 7 5 7 5* 3 6 7 6 7 53 7 5 7 3 6 9 4 5 5 51 104
4 B Doane, Faye 6 3 5 7 5 7 7 6 5 51 6 6 8 5 8 8 4 7 7 59 110
5 B Norton, Kathi 5 4 5 8 4 5 7 5 6 49 6 5 9 6 5 6 4 5 5 51 100
6 B O'Keefe, Christine 8 3 5 7 5 7 8 6 7 56 9 5 7 4 5 6 4 7 6 53 109
6 B Paynter, Louise 6 2* 7 8 5 7 8 6 8 57 6 6 7 3 6 8 5 5 5 51 108
7 B Bryan, Jan 8 6 6 8 5 6 9 5 8 61 8 4* 7 4 7 9 5 7 6 57 118
8 B France, Jane 5 4 6 8 4 5 7 4 5 48 5 5 7 3 5 7 5 4 6 47 95
8 B Barker, Jamie 6 4 6 6 6 6 8 6 5 53 5 5 6* 2* 5 6 4 4 5 42 95

Paynter, Louise (Hole: 2  Score:  2) $65/5 = $13
Van Dusen, Lorrie (Hole: 4  Score:  5)
Bryan, Jan (Hole: 11  Score:  4)
Barker, Jamie (Hole: 12  Score:  6)
Barker, Jamie (Hole: 13  Score:  2)

TEAM EVENT B SKINS

Louise Paynter, Lorrie Van Dusen, Jan Bryan - $13 each
Jamie Barker - $26



Pos Flt Name  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18  In
1 C Palmer, Joanne 8 5 7 7* 3* 6 8 4* 8 56 7 6 9 5 5* 8 4* 7 6 57
1 C Ramsay, Ilona 6* 4* 7 8 10 6 8 6 8 63 7 5* 8* 5 7 8 5 6* 5* 56

Ramsay, Ilona (Hole: 1  Score:  6)
Ramsay, Ilona (Hole: 2  Score:  4) $10/11= 0.91
Palmer, Joanne (Hole: 4  Score:  7)
Palmer, Joanne (Hole: 5  Score:  3) Loni - $5.45
Palmer, Joanne (Hole: 8  Score:  4) Joanne - $4.55
Ramsay, Ilona (Hole: 12  Score:  8)
Ramsay, Ilona (Hole: 11  Score:  5)
Palmer, Joanne (Hole: 14  Score:  5)
Palmer, Joanne (Hole: 16  Score:  4)
Ramsay, Ilona (Hole: 17  Score:  6)
Ramsay, Ilona (Hole: 18  Score:  5)

TEAM EVENT - C SKINS


